Nittany Lion and Lady Lion Basketball Schedule 2018-2019
This is the Nittany Lion and Lady Lion Basketball.

October
Sunday, October 28" @ 2:00pm-Lady Lions-Exhibition  Jon and Rick (8)

November
Thursday, November 8" @ 7:00pm-Lady Lions vs Providence Maze, Linda and Jon

Friday, November 9" @ 7:30pm-Nittany Lions vs North Florida Rick, Maze and Linda
Sunday, November 11™" @ 2:00pm-Lady Lions vs California Jon, Rick and Maze

Monday, November 12" @ 7:00pm-Nittany Lions vs Jacksonville Linda, Jon and Rick
Sunday, November 18" @ 2:00pm-Lady Lions vs Princeton Maze, Linda and Jon
Wednesday, November 21 @ 2:00pm-Lady Lions vs North Dakota ......... Rick, Maze, Linda
Sunday, November 25" @ 1:00pm-Lady Lions vs Stony Brook Jon, Rick and Maze

Tuesday, November 27" @ 7:00pm-Nittany Lions vs Virginia Tech Linda, Jon and Rick

December
Sunday, December 2" @ 2:00pm-Lady Lions vs Jacksonville Maze, Linda and Jon

Tuesday, December 4" @ 7:00pm-Nittany Lions vs Indiana Rick, Maze and Linda
Wednesday, December 5" @ 7:00pm-Lady Lions vs Duquesne Jon, Rick and Maze
Saturday, December 8" @ 2:00pm-Nittany Lions vs Colgate Linda, Jon and Rick

Sunday, December 9" @ 2:00pm-Lady Lions vs St. Bonaventure Maze, Linda and
Jon

Sunday, December 16" @ 2:00pm-Lady Lions vs American Rick, Maze and Linda
Friday, December 28" @ 7:00pm-Lady Lions vs Marylandlon, Rick and Maze
Saturday, December 29" @ TBD-Nittany Lions vs Univ of Maryland  Linda, Jon and Rick

January
Thursday, January 3™ @ 7:00pm-Lady Lions vs Wisconsin Maze, Linda and Jon

Sunday, January 6™ @ 7:30pm-Nittany Lions vs Univ of Wisconsin Rick, Maze and Linda
Saturday, January 12" @ 2:00pm-Lady Lions vs lllinois  Jon, Rick and Maze
Sunday, January 13" @ 4:30pm-Nittany Lions vs Michigan State Linda, Jon and Rick

Wednesday, January 16" @ 7:00pm-Nittany Lions vs Univ of lowa Maze, Linda and Jon



Thursday, January 17" @ 7:00pm-Lady Lions vs Ohio State Rick, Maze and Linda
Saturday, January 26" @ 4:30pm-Nittany Lions vs Rutgers UnivJon, Rick and Maze
Sunday, January 27" @ 2:00pm-Lady Lions vs Rutgers Univ Linda, Jon and Rick

Thursday, January 31° @ 7:00pm-Nittany Lions vs Purdue University Maze, Linda and Jon

February
Friday, February 1% @ 7:00pm-Nittany Lion Wrestling vs Univ of Mich Jon, Rick, Maze, Linda

Sunday, February 3™ @ 2:00pm-Lady Lions vs lowa Rick, Maze and Linda

Sunday, February 10" @ 2:00pm-Lady Lions vs Michigan (Pink Zone Jon, Rick, Maze & Linda
Tuesday, February 12" @ 8:30pm-Nittany Lions vs Univ of Michigan Jon, Rick and Maze
Tuesday, February 19" @ 7:00pm-Nittany Lions vs Univ of Nebraska Linda, Jon and Rick
Thursday, February 21 @ 7:00pm-Lady Lions vs Purdue Maze, Linda and Jon

Wednesday, February 27" @ 6:30pm-Nittany Lions vs Univ of Maryland..Rick, Maze and Linda

March
Saturday, March 2™ @ 3:00pm-Lady Lions vs Nebraska Jon, Rick and Maze

Sunday, March 10" @ Noon-Nittany Lions vs Univ of lllinois Linda, Jon and Rick

Miscellaneous
Lady Lions -8, 8, 8 All Games

Nittany Lions —8, 8, 8 Non-Conference Games 9, 9, 8 Conference Games



